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Communique no. 17

1 MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM - II, TEMPO RACE, 7.5KM
Warning

101

2 MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM - IV, POINTS RACE, 20KM
Warning

120

Decisions Of Commissaires' Panel - Day 3
Monday, 28 August 2023

ZULKURNAIN Zulfahmi Aiman MAS UCI ID 10091841503
Art. 3.10.008-5.2 For riding on the blue band

Art. 3.10.008-5.2 For riding on the blue band
ALMUDHHI Faris KSA UCI ID 10135849995
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Communique no. 27

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM 100M Time Av Speed

1  14 10132549167 KBC

2  9 10052307535 THA

3  6 10055056069 MAS

4  15 10130174081 KBC

5  1 10120766596 WWL

6  5 10067030923 MAS

7  29 10054568746 INA

8  30 10056067293 INA

9  25 10132009809 CAH

10  r 24 10131999200 CAH

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest 8 riders will qualify to 1/4 final (on Aug 28).
Remarks: r - Relegation

JUSENA, Mohd Akmal Nazimi 5.583(6)  11.097
5.514(7)

64.882

SYAWAL, Mochamad Bintang 5.693(7)  11.130
5.437(6)

64.690

AHMAD NAZERI, Ahmad Safwan 5.453(2)  10.793
5.340(4)

66.709

KIM, Geunwoo 5.573(4)  10.842
5.269(3)

66.408

RAHIMABADI, Amin Mohammad 5.581(5)  10.924
5.343(5)

65.909

KWOK, Chun Yan 5.964(10)  11.770
5.806(10)

61.172

JOLATA, Fandi 5.757(8)  11.280
5.523(8)

63.829

YIP, Hoi Tung 5.908(9)  11.639
5.731(9)

61.860

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2.5 Laps

KIM, Donghyun 5.425(1)  10.479
5.054(1)

68.708

SAENKHAMWONG, Wachirawit 5.521(3)  10.749
5.228(2)

66.982

World Record 0:09.100 PAUL Nicholas (TTO) 6/9/2019 Cochabamba (BOL)

Asian Record 0:09.518 WAKIMOTO Yuta (JPN) 4/8/2021 Tokyo (JPN)
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Communique no. 29

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1  14 10132549167 KBC

2  30 10056067293 INA

1  9 10052307535 THA

2  29 10054568746 INA

1  6 10055056069 MAS

2  5 10067030923 MAS

1  15 10130174081 KBC

2  1 10120766596 WWL

Qualification Rule: 
The winner qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Aug 29).
Losers are ranked 5-8 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

10.771 0.000

0.000
#DIV/0!

65.538
10.986 0.000

#DIV/0!
WINNER

JUSENA, Mohd Akmal Nazimi

Heat 4
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

+0.207

10.884
66.152

Heat 3
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
11.375 0.000

#DIV/0!

SAENKHAMWONG, Wachirawit WINNER

Heat 2
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h: 66.846 #DIV/0!

KIM, Donghyun

JOLATA, Fandi +0.407

Heat 1
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

SYAWAL, Mochamad Bintang +0.359

AHMAD NAZERI, Ahmad Safwan

63.297

RAHIMABADI, Amin Mohammad

KIM, Geunwoo

+0.110

WINNER

WINNER
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Communique no. 44

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 UCT UIJEONGBU CYCLING TEAM
Gold  19 10007827981  21 10130174384

 20 10010100916  22 10132548864

2 IND INDIA NATIONAL TEAM
Silver  31 10050949737  33 10131289985

 32 10050631051  34 10115011466

3 HKS HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
Bronz  2 10063654212  17 10083425640

 3 10073282874  18 10045964038

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 4 Km

 1:58.854 (2)  2:55.168 (1) 62.32

World Record 3:42.032 ITA - Italy 4/8/2021 Tokyo (JPN)

Asian Record 3:51.055 JPN - Japan 22/6/2023 Niali (MAS)

KIM, Unggyeom

 1:57.720 (1)  2:55.596 (2) 61.11OVL

KANG, Sukho

1:03.066 (2)
HONG, Seungmin

HONG, Jiwon

 3:51.055

 3:55.657

0.00
LAU, Joseph

LIANG, King Hung

0.000

SINGH, Vishavjeet

KUMAR, Dinesh

0.000 0.000 0.000

KUMAR, Niraj

MANJEET KUMAR, Manjeet Kumar

NG, Sum Lui

TSO, Kai Kwong
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Communique no. 72

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM 100M Time Av Speed

1
 

77 10119038178 INA

2
 

64 10072421190 THA

3
 

70 10130171657 KBC

4
 

63 10107613501 THA

5
 

73 10056072650 INA

6
 

62 10081162106 MAS

7
 

61 10131418008 ATZ

8
 

74 10117329362 KSA

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest 8 riders will qualify to 1/4 final (on Aug 28).

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS

Women Elite
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2.5 Laps

NUR INDAH, Ratu Afifah 5.907(1)  11.658
5.751(1)

61.760

JITMAT, Yaowaret 6.022(2)  11.906
5.884(3)

60.473

World Record 0:10.154 MITCHELL Kelsey (CAN) Cochabamba (BOL)

Asian Record 0:10.387 LEE Wai Sze (HKG) Brisbane (AUS)

LESTARI, Wiji 6.060(5)  12.018
5.958(5)

59.910

SEMBAWA, Daniah 6.890(8)  13.672
6.782(8)

52.662

5/9/2019

14/12/2019

YONG, Ann Yii 6.168(6)  12.141
5.973(6)

59.303

HADAVAND, Fatemeh 6.341(7)  12.663
6.322(7)

56.858

KIM, Chaeyeon 6.039(3)  11.923
5.884(2)

60.387

APHIMOT, Natthaporn 6.040(4)  11.931
5.891(4)

60.346
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Communique no. 74

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1  77 10119038178 INA

2  74 10117329362 KSA

1  64 10072421190 THA

2  61 10131418008 ATZ

1  70 10130171657 KBC

2  62 10081162106 MAS

1  73 10056072650 INA

2  63 10107613501 THA

Qualification Rule: 
The winner qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Aug 29).
Losers are ranked 5-8 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

WINNER

APHIMOT, Natthaporn

LESTARI, Wiji

+0.091

WINNER

Heat 1
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
RESULTS

Women Elite
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

HADAVAND, Fatemeh +0.762

KIM, Chaeyeon
58.886

NUR INDAH, Ratu Afifah

SEMBAWA, Daniah +2.424

JITMAT, Yaowaret WINNER

Heat 2
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h: 59.920 #DIV/0!

Heat 3
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
12.227 0.000

#DIV/0!

YONG, Ann Yii

Heat 4
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

+0.402

11.972
60.140

56.671
12.705 0.000

#DIV/0!
WINNER

12.016 0.000

0.000
#DIV/0!
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Communique no. 109

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
103  10138167790

104  10142673341

106  10125977318

2 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM
110  10138814559

111  10139662503

112  10140489427

3 KSA SAUDI ARABIA NATIONAL TEAM
125  10119534393

126  10121849259

127  r 10122104691

4 CAH THE CYCLING ASSOCIATION OF HONG KONG, CH
115  10141301193

117  10131999705

118  10142403155

Remarks: r - Relegation

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

24.722 43.692  1:04.483 55.83

World Record 0:44.209 RUS - Russia 23/8/2017 Montichiari (ITA)

Asian Record 0:44.625 IND - India 14/8/2019 Frankfurt (GER)

BUNMA, Norasetthada

PANMAUNG, Phetphanom

SAENTA, Tanawat

50.8624.981

53.0546.231

KYLYSHBEKOV, Zamanbek

KOTLYAR, Maxim

SHAYAKHMETOV, Daniyar

24.633

HUI, Ho Ting

ALSULTAN, Essa Ameer

MUWAYS, Saleh

ALMANASIF, Ridha

25.974 46.758  1:08.595 52.48
SIU, Ka Chun

CHAN, Ga Jun Aidan

44.511  1:10.782

 1:07.862

Gold

Silver

Bronze

report printed on 28/8/2023 14:36 Page 1 of 1

_______________________________________
communique approved by commissaires panel

Result by AT Results Service



Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome HuaMak, Ramkhamhaeng Road,
HuaMak, BangKapi Bangkok 10240, Thailand 

Track Asia Cup 2023
August 26th-30th, 2023, Suphan Buri, Thailand

Website: https://www.thaicycling.or.th
E-mail: taca1959@yahoo.com

Tel: +66(0)2 719 3340  Fax: +66(0)2 719 3343

Communique no. 111

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM 100M Time Av Speed

1
 

103 10138167790 THA

2
 

112 10140489427 KAZ

3
 

104 10142673341 THA

4
 

102 10126372792 MAS

5
 

110 10138814559 KAZ

6
 

126 10121849259 KSA

7
 

125 10119534393 KSA

8
 

118 10142403155 CAH

9
 

117 10131999705 CAH

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest 8 riders will qualify to 1/4 final (on Aug 28).

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2.5 Laps

BUNMA, Norasetthada 5.424(1)  10.662
5.238(1)

67.529

SHAYAKHMETOV, Daniyar 5.625(2)  10.981
5.356(2)

65.567

World Record 0:09.738 RITTER Stefan (CAN) 7/10/2016 Aguascalientes (MEX)

Asian Record 0:10.065 LAITONJAM Ronaldo (IND) 10/9/2019 New Delhi (IND)

 11.442
5.670(5)

62.926

HUI, Ho Ting 6.242(8)  11.990
5.748(8)

60.050

CHAN, Ga Jun Aidan 6.539(9)  12.955
6.416(9)

55.576

MUWAYS, Saleh 5.861(6)  11.580
5.719(6)

62.176

ALSULTAN, Essa Ameer 6.049(7)  11.784
5.735(7)

61.099

PANMAUNG, Phetphanom 5.676(3)  11.154
5.478(3)

64.550

KHAIROL HISHAM, Aliff Danial 5.785(5)  11.387
5.602(4)

63.229

KYLYSHBEKOV, Zamanbek 5.772(4)
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Communique no. 113

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1  103 10138167790 THA

2  118 10142403155 CAH

1  112 10140489427 KAZ

2  125 10119534393 KSA

1  104 10142673341 THA

2  126 10121849259 KSA

1  102 10126372792 MAS

2  110 10138814559 KAZ

Qualification Rule: 
The winner qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Aug 29).
Losers are ranked 5-8 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.
Remarks: DNF - Did not finish

WINNER

KYLYSHBEKOV, Zamanbek

KHAIROL HISHAM, Aliff Danial

+0.244

WINNER

Heat 1
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

ALSULTAN, Essa Ameer +0.503

PANMAUNG, Phetphanom
62.592

BUNMA, Norasetthada

HUI, Ho Ting +0.119

SHAYAKHMETOV, Daniyar WINNER

Heat 2
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h: 63.745 #DIV/0!

Heat 3
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
11.503 0.000

#DIV/0!

MUWAYS, Saleh

Heat 4
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

DNF

11.885
60.581

61.723
11.665 0.000

#DIV/0!
WINNER

11.295 0.000

0.000
#DIV/0!
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Communique no. 140

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Laps Down

1  105 10125977015 THA

2  116 10142403256 HKG

3  122 10119534902 KSA

4  114 10127045328 KAZ

5  115 10141301193 HKG

6  120 10135849995 KSA

7  118 10142403155 CAH

8  113 10104306205 KAZ

9  108 10137724220 THA

10  101 10091841503 MAS

CHEUNG, Shi Ho

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH RACE
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 7.5km

KAEONOI, Nattakrit

Elapsed time: 10:03     Average Speed: 44.78km/h

SICHKAREV, Vyacheslav

ALHASSAN, Ali Jehad

YEGIZBAY, Yerdaulet

SIU, Ka Chun

ALMUDHHI, Faris

HUI, Ho Ting

WEERAPUN, Peerapong

ZULKURNAIN, Zulfahmi Aiman
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Communique no. 143

Penalty: Warning
no.101 ZULKURNAIN Zulfahmi Aiman (MAS) for riding on the blue band

  1  2  3  4  5  6  15

  7  8  10  12  13

  9  11  14

  16  17

  18

Rank
Start
No

TeamSurname, Name

8

Lap Points
Finish
Order + Lap - Lap

4 120 ALMUDHHI, Faris KSA 2 0 0

6 115 SIU, Ka Chun HKG 6 0 0

Sprint Won

1052 KAEONOI, Nattakrit THA

7

Tot
Points

1 116 CHEUNG, Shi Ho HKG 4 0 0 0

Bal

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO RACE
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 7.5km

5 0 0 0 5

3 122 ALHASSAN, Ali Jehad KSA 3 0 0 0 3

0 2

5 114 YEGIZBAY, Yerdaulet KAZ 1 0 0 0 1

0 0

7 118 HUI, Ho Ting CAH 7 0 0 0 0

0 0

9 101
ZULKURNAIN,
Zulfahmi Aiman

MAS 9 0 0 0

113
SICHKAREV,
Vyacheslav

KAZ 8 0 0

0

010 108
WEERAPUN,
Peerapong

THA 10 0 0 0

Elapsed time: 09:36     Average Speed: 46.88km/h
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Communique no. 146

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

1  105 10125977015 THA

2 w 101 10091841503 MAS

3  116 10142403256 HKG

4  114 10127045328 KAZ

5  118 10142403155 CAH

6  122 10119534902 KSA

7  115 10141301193 HKG

8  120 10135849995 KSA

9  113 10104306205 KAZ

10  108 10137724220 THA

Remarks: w - Warning

ZULKURNAIN, Zulfahmi Aiman

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION RACE
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023

KAEONOI, Nattakrit

ALMUDHHI, Faris

SICHKAREV, Vyacheslav

WEERAPUN, Peerapong

CHEUNG, Shi Ho

YEGIZBAY, Yerdaulet

HUI, Ho Ting

ALHASSAN, Ali Jehad

SIU, Ka Chun
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Communique no. 149

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 + Lap - Lap

1st 122 114 113 105 120 113 120 115 114 116 116 116
2nd 116 115 122 116 101 114 115 116 101 118 115 115
3rd 101 122 115 114 116 116 101 105 116 115 118 118
4th 114 116 120 122 108 101 116 101 122 108 101 114

1 116 HKG 38 40 36 114 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 5 5 10 1 0 151

2 105 THA 40 38 40 118 5 2 8 0 125

3 114 KAZ 34 32 34 100 1 5 2 3 5 2 4 0 118

4 115 HKG 32 30 28 90 3 2 3 5 2 3 6 2 0 114

5 122 KSA 36 36 30 102 5 2 3 1 1 5 0 114

6 120 KSA 30 34 26 90 1 5 5 9 0 101

7 118 CAH 28 28 32 88 3 2 4 3 0 97

8 101 MAS 22 24 38 84 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 7 0 97

9 113 KAZ 26 26 24 76 5 5 6 0 86

10 108 THA 24 22 22 68 1 1 10 0 70

KAEONOI, Nattakrit

CHEUNG, Shi Ho

Elapsed time: 29:56     Average Speed: 40.09km/h

Sub 
Total

Bal

ZULKURNAIN, 
Zulfahmi Aiman

YEGIZBAY, Yerdaulet

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE
RESULTS

Men Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 20 Km, 60 Laps, 12 Sprints

Rank
Start 
No

Surname, Name TEAM
Sprint Number Finish

Order
Lap Points Tot

Points

SIU, Ka Chun

ALHASSAN, Ali Jehad

SICHKAREV, 
Vyacheslav
WEERAPUN, 
Peerapong

ALMUDHHI, Faris

HUI, Ho Ting

SH
1/4

TO
2/4

EL
3/4
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Communique no. 150

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 116 10142403256 HKG GOLD
2 105 10125977015 THA SILVER
3 114 10127045328 KAZ BRONZE
4 115 10141301193 HKG

5 122 10119534902 KSA

6 120 10135849995 KSA

7 118 10142403155 CAH

8 101 10091841503 MAS

9 113 10104306205 KAZ

10 108 10137724220 THA 2 70

97

97

86

40

34

28

30

26

32

38

24

125

118

114

114

101

13

10

7

18

24

12

11

9

38

32

26

30

36

34

28

24

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Junior

Total

15137

EL

36CHEUNG, Shi Ho

TO

40

PRSH

38

HUI, Ho Ting

ZULKURNAIN, Zulfahmi Aiman

SICHKAREV, Vyacheslav

KAEONOI, Nattakrit

YEGIZBAY, Yerdaulet

SIU, Ka Chun

ALHASSAN, Ali Jehad

ALMUDHHI, Faris

40

34

32

36

30

28

22

26

WEERAPUN, Peerapong 24 22 22
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Communique no. 152

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
151  10132458635

152  10142673543

153  10137718257

2 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM
157  10126725228

158  10127848610

159  10143692750

Gold

Silver
 54.730(2)  1:19.337

SRIMONGKHON, Aphisara

TAMMAKITJAWAT, Amonnat

SONGKHEN, Natcha

45.3830.366(2)
KOSSOLAPOVA, Diana

TITOVA, Taissiya

ALESSENKO, Alina

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

27.951(1)  51.049(1)  1:14.114 48.57

World Record 0:49.217 RUS - Russia 1/9/2021 Cairo (EGY)

Asian Record 0:51.105 KOR - Republic of Korea 23/8/2022 Tel Aviv (ISR)
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Communique no. 154

Rank Race No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM 100M Time Av Speed

1
 

151 10132458635 THA

2
 

152 10142673543 THA

3
 

157 10126725228 KAZ

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest rider will qualify to Final for Gold (on Aug 30).
All other riders advance to the 1/2 final (on Aug 29).

KOSSOLAPOVA, Diana 6.772(3)  13.433
6.661(3)

53.599

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 2.5 Laps

SRIMONGKHON, Aphisara 6.143(1)  12.172
6.029(1)

59.152

TAMMAKITJAWAT, Amonnat 6.747(2)  13.378
6.631(2)

53.819

World Record 0:10.709 GROS Mathilde (FRA) 24/8/2017 Montichiari (ITA)

Asian Record 0:11.125 HU Jiafang (CHN) 16/8/2018 Aigle (SUI)
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Communique no. 177

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Laps Down

1  160 10142370823 HKG

2  158 10127848610 KAZ

3  159 10143692750 KAZ

4  155 10137718661 THA

5  156 10130995551 THA

ALESSENKO, Alina

MANKONG, Petlada

RUJIRAT, Chanathip

TITOVA, Taissiya

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH RACE
RESULTS

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 4km

LAI, Tsz Yau Liz

Elapsed time: 07:08     Average Speed: 33.64km/h
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Communique no. 180

Elapsed time: 06:42     Average Speed: 35.82km/h

0 1

5 155 MANKONG, Petlada THA 5 0 0 0 1

0 2

3 156 RUJIRAT, Chanathip THA 4 0 0 0 2

1602 LAI, Tsz Yau Liz HKG

2

Tot
Points

1 158 TITOVA, Taissiya KAZ 1 0 0 0

Bal

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO RACE
RESULTS

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 4km

2 0 0

Rank
Start
No

TeamSurname, Name
Lap Points

Finish
Order + Lap - Lap

4 159 ALESSENKO, Alina KAZ 3 0 0

Sprint Won

  1  8

  4  6

  2  3

  5

  7
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Communique no. 183

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

1  160 10142370823 HKG

2  159 10143692750 KAZ

3  155 10137718661 THA

4  156 10130995551 THA

5  158 10127848610 KAZ

MANKONG, Petlada

RUJIRAT, Chanathip

TITOVA, Taissiya

ALESSENKO, Alina

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION RACE
RESULTS

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023

LAI, Tsz Yau Liz
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Communique no. 186

1 2 3 4 5 6 + Lap - Lap

1st 158 158 158 159 158 158
2nd 160 159 156 158 160 156
3rd 159 160 160 160 159 160
4th 156 156 155 156 155 159

1 158 KAZ 38 40 32 110 5 5 5 3 5 10 1 0 143

2 160 HKG 40 38 40 118 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 0 134

3 159 KAZ 36 34 38 108 2 3 5 2 2 4 0 122

4 156 THA 32 36 34 102 1 1 3 1 6 2 0 114

5 155 THA 34 32 36 102 1 1 5 20 -20 84

SH
1/4

TO
2/4

EL
3/4

ALESSENKO, Alina

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE
RESULTS

Women Junior
Monday, 28 August 2023 - Race Distance : 10 Km, 30 Laps, 6 Sprints

Rank
Start 
No

Surname, Name TEAM
Sprint Number Finish

Order
Lap Points Tot

Points

RUJIRAT, Chanathip

MANKONG, Petlada

LAI, Tsz Yau Liz

TITOVA, Taissiya

Elapsed time: 18:20     Average Speed: 32.73km/h

Sub 
Total

Bal

report printed on 28/8/2023 15:42 Page 1 of 1

_______________________________________
communique approved by commissaires panel

Result by AT Results Service



Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome HuaMak, Ramkhamhaeng Road,
HuaMak, BangKapi Bangkok 10240, Thailand 

Track Asia Cup 2023
August 26th-30th, 2023, Suphan Buri, Thailand

Website: https://www.thaicycling.or.th
E-mail: taca1959@yahoo.com

Tel: +66(0)2 719 3340  Fax: +66(0)2 719 3343

Communique no. 187

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 158 10127848610 KAZ GOLD
2 160 10142370823 HKG SILVER
3 159 10143692750 KAZ BRONZE
4 156 10130995551 THA

5 155 10137718661 THA

LAI, Tsz Yau Liz

ALESSENKO, Alina

RUJIRAT, Chanathip

MANKONG, Petlada

40

36

32

34

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Junior

Total

14333

EL

32TITOVA, Taissiya

TO

40

PRSH

38

134

122

114

84

16

14

12

-18

38

34

36

32

40

38

34

36
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